
                                                                                
YOUTH

1D Placings PTS
1st 16.341 $41.00 Maklee Larsen on Reba 6
2nd 17.195 $27.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 5
3rd 17.244 Malia McCloud on Pistol 4

2D Placings
1st 17.406 $25.00 Jillette Atkinson on Spud 6
2nd 17.823 $16.00 Maklee Larsen on Monkey 5
3rd 17.888 Hallie Bennett on Rager 4

3D Placings
1st 19.271 $16.00 Meredith Dastic on Dallah 6
2nd 20.905 $11.00 Brooklyn Thomas on Brody 5
3rd 24.795 Tyler Edwards on Larry 4
4th 25.619 MaKenna Christensen on Dusty 3
N/T 417.433 Hallie Bennett on Stitch
N/T 418.042 Morgan Beckstrom on Wilma
N/T 418.878 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo

OPEN
1D Placings

1st 16.341 $332.00 Maklee Larsen on Reba 6
2nd 16.630 $269.00 Timmi Ward on Smoke N Win 5
3rd 16.827 $198.00 Buffy Walchli on Sway Cool 4

2D Placings
1st 17.020 $226.00 Shawnee Sagers on Dot 6
2nd 17.051 $185.00 Annette Dickamore on DB Sparks A Flyn (Super F 5
3rd 17.055 $113.00 Annie Rose on Cisco 4
Tie 17.055 $113.00 Timmi Ward on Smoke N D Ice 3
5th 17.079 $48.00 Morgan Jensen on Sweetness 2
6th 17.103 Chelsea Jepperson on Dash for all the Bucks 1
7th 17.110 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E
8th 17.178 Terri Wood-Gates on Lola B
9th 17.195 Makayla Brown on Dasher
Tie 17.195 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie)
11th 17.232 Jackie McCourt on Squirl
12th 17.237 Terri Wood-Gates on WoodsyWood
13th 17.244 Malia McCloud on Pistol

Show Results for UBRA on 12/10/17
at South Jordan Indoor Arena, South Jordan, UT



14th 17.322 Marcie Wilson on Slingshot Lane

3D Placings
1st 17.346 $151.00 Jill Atkinson on FantasticFirewater(Hope) 6
2nd 17.382 $123.00 Jill Jensen on Roxy 5
3rd 17.406 $91.00 Jillette Atkinson on Spud 4
4th 17.440 $59.00 Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Houdini 3
5th 17.561 $32.00 Kelli Thouvenell on Trashy 2
6th 17.631 Raelyn Robinson on All Chromed Out (Jackson) 1
7th 17.677 Kallie Wonnacott on BCK Makin You Famous (Lamb
8th 17.700 Chelsea Jepperson on Missy
9th 17.702 Shanna Gibson on Uno Mas Goodbye
10th 17.756 Alexis Hall on Tess
11th 17.762 Jaime Christensen on Eyesa Bit Blue
12th 17.787 Valerie Catten on Jessi
13th 17.823 Maklee Larsen on Monkey
14th 17.824 Buffy Walchli on KC
15th 17.833 Shellie Dalton on Rusty

4D Placings
1st 17.849 $113.00 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer 6
2nd 17.888 $92.00 Hallie Bennett on Rager 5
3rd 17.898 $68.00 Shauntelle Curtis on Goose 4
4th 17.987 $45.00 Marcie Wilson on Our First Goodbye 3
5th 18.003 $24.00 Timmi Ward on Miss Smarty Stuff 2
6th 18.058 Kylie Batchelor on Halo 1
7th 18.076 Sammi Trapp on Hawkei
8th 18.089 Shauntelle Curtis on dubs
9th 18.134 Illene Helfrich on Forrest
10th 18.148 Kelsey Larsen on Pumpkin
11th 18.174 Annie Rose on Five-0
12th 18.190 Kallie Wonnacott on BCKDallyNSunshine(Dally)
13th 18.259 Cheyenne Craig on Blazin Spark A Fire
14th 18.273 Bonnie Blain on JJ Famous Sixes (JJ)
15th 18.299 Sammi Trapp on Loma
16th 18.358 Mike Rose on Sweetpea
17th 18.417 Jemima Street on Sloan's French Fly
18th 18.460 Makayla Brown on Spirit
19th 18.549 Illene Helfrich on Jasmin
20th 18.593 Toni Hamilton on Nova
21st 18.610 Jaylyn Hardman on Odale
22nd 18.629 Lacey Yama on DTTurnNforFame
23rd 18.638 Breezie Martin on Dashin Wrangler
Tie 18.638 Laurel Oakeson on Jagger



25th 18.644 Baily Thomas on Teency
26th 18.681 Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena
27th 18.848 Jillian Rasmussen on Corona
28th 18.858 Bryan Rasmussen on Proud To Be Bay
29th 19.017 Robin Johnson on Osoloso
30th 19.024 Kercee Day on Sassy
31st 19.028 Megan Gibson on Ruby
32nd 19.106 Jodie Stafford on Little Sis
33rd 19.116 Bailee Barney on Brandon
34th 19.349 Shakimbree Curtis on Lane
35th 19.430 Rianna Riley on Baby
36th 19.440 Gracie Beckstrom on Vaquero
37th 19.450 April King on JB
38th 19.709 Barbara Merrill on Breeze
39th 19.839 Darcy Grant on Max
40th 19.858 Kelsey Larsen on Coco
41st 20.307 Jody Burt on Buster
42nd 20.732 Heather Dykes on Tabby
43rd 20.786 Jaime Christensen on Little Rock
44th 21.013 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Loosen Up Lucy
45th 22.621 Darcy Grant on Bling
46th 26.954 Tracy Page on Piper
47th 42.787 Kylie Mines on Chrome
N/T 417.266 Buffy Walchli on Tut
N/T 417.433 Hallie Bennett on Stitch
N/T 417.560 Darcee Shepherd on Headrush
N/T 417.587 Darcee Shepherd on Two Rubles
N/T 417.719 Whitney Diamond on Harley Quin
N/T 417.794 Kelli Thouvenell on Plum
N/T 418.042 Morgan Beckstrom on Wilma
N/T 418.416 Tiffany Bushman on Alottahooplaw (Kola)
N/T 418.600 Cianne Holst on Reckless
N/T 418.835 Cheyenne Archibeque on KK Ruger Doc
N/T 418.878 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
N/T 418.913 April King on Diva
N/T 418.982 Kacie Short on Miami
N/T 999.000 Kylie Mines on Rebel

FUTURITY SIDEPOT
1D Placings

1st 17.178 $65.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Lola B
2nd 17.232 $50.00 Jackie McCourt on Squirl



3rd 17.237 $36.00 Terri Wood-Gates on WoodsyWood
4th 17.322 Marcie Wilson on Slingshot Lane
5th 17.346 Jill Atkinson on FantasticFirewater(Hope)
6th 17.702 Shanna Gibson on Uno Mas Goodbye
7th 17.824 Buffy Walchli on KC
8th 17.987 Marcie Wilson on Our First Goodbye
9th 18.003 Timmi Ward on Miss Smarty Stuff
10th 18.076 Sammi Trapp on Hawkei
11th 18.174 Annie Rose on Five-0

2D Placings
1st 18.190 $43.00 Kallie Wonnacott on BCKDallyNSunshine(Dally)
2nd 18.629 $33.00 Lacey Yama on DTTurnNforFame
3rd 19.709 $24.00 Barbara Merrill on Breeze
4th 42.787 Kylie Mines on Chrome
N/T 400.000 McKinlee Kellett on In ur dreams
N/T 417.719 Whitney Diamond on Harley Quin
N/T 417.794 Kelli Thouvenell on Plum


